No. C113821

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 29, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HANSEN ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH, INC.
BRUCE MURRAY

319 2NDSTE

PO BOX 147

HANSEN ID 83334

BRUCE MURRAY
3192NDSTE
HANSEN ID 83334

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RUSSELL B KAISER 1088 ARROW WOOD CT
SECRETARY CAROL F STEPHENS 426 WISEMAN ST
DIRECTOR JIM CORLE 610 MAIN ST
DIRECTOR LINDA MEDLEY 301 ROCK CREED RD N
DIRECTOR GARY THOMAS 216 MOUNTAIN VIEW W
DIRECTOR LEON REED 3767 N 3700 E
DIRECTOR STEVE LEMRICK 2524 E 4264N

City State Country
TWIN FALLS ID USA
HANSEN ID USA
HANSEN ID USA
HANSEN ID USA
JEROME ID USA
KIMBERLY ID USA
FILER ID USA

Postal Code
83301
83334
83334
83334
83338
83341
83328

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 113821

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Carol Stephens
Name (type or print): Carol Stephens

Date: 02/27/2012
Title: Sec/Treas

Processed 02/27/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




