No. C 113821		Due no later than Feb 29, 2012		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			BRUCE MURRAY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. HANSEN ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH, INC. BRUCE MURRAY 319 2ND ST E		1.9.F	319 2ND ST E HANSEN ID 83334			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		PO BOX 147 HANSEN ID 83334		3. <u>New</u> Register	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	ames and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Tre	asurer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	RUSSELL B KAISER		1088 ARROW WOOD CT	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
SECRETARY	CAROL F STEPHENS		426 WISEMAN ST	HANSEN	ID	USA	83334	
DIRECTOR	JIM CORLE		610 MAIN ST	HANSEN	ID	USA	83334	
DIRECTOR LINDA MEDLEY		EY	301 ROCK CREED RD N	HANSEN	ID	USA	83334	
DIRECTOR	IRECTOR GARY THOMAS		216 MOUNTAIN VIEW W	JEROME	ID	USA	83338	
DIRECTOR	LEON REED		3767 N 3700 E	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341	
DIRECTOR	STEVE LEMRICK		2524 E 4264N	FILER	ID	USA	83328	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Repor						
ID		Signature: Carol Stephens			Date: 02/27/2012			
C 113821		Name (type o		Title: Sec/Treas				
Processed 02/27/2012 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								